B/O	EORN	и рт	O-1	595	(Rev.	6/93!	ı

11-30-1998





					3021	
To the Honorab	le Commissioner of Patents and	10090 Trademarks: Please		riginal docum	nents or copies thereof.	
1. Name of Conv	eying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):			
	Er-Jui CHEN Pai-Yu CHANG		Name:	LINK TREA	ASURE LIMITED	
			Internal Address:			
☐ Addition	onal names of conveying part	ies attached.	Street Address:	•	ie Building, Upper Main D. Box 116, Road Town,	
⊠Ass	signment	ger ge of Name	City, State, Zip:	British Vii	rgin Islands, U.K.	
Execution Da	ite:		☐ Additional n	ame(s) and	address(es) attached.	
	is being filed together with a new execution date of the application is:	11/9/98				
5 4/		☐ Additional Num	1	<i>"</i>		
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:			Total Number of App	ents involved:	1	
Name:	Eugene Mar		7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)		\$40.00	
Address:	Address: Bacon & Thomas 625 Slaters Lane Alexandria, VA 22314		☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: 02-0200 ATTACH DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS PAGE IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			
		DO NOT USE T				
a tru	ne best of my knowledge and e copy of the original docume		ing is true and corre	ect and any		
)}	enjamin E. Urcia e of Person Signing	Bus	Signature	<u></u>	November 16, 1998 Date	
l l	Total number of pages inclu	uding cover sheet, atta	_	8 ; \$		
			S S	Į		

11/24/1998 JUNSHING 00000046 0915 02 FC:581

PATENT

REEL: 9602 FRAME: 0076

ASSIGNMENT

	(1)Er-Jui CHEN		
	Pai-Yu CHANG		
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).			
	,		
		e sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and oth undersigned, the undersigned agree o	
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) Link Treasure L	imited	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	The Creque Buile	ding, Upper Main Street British Virgin Islands,	., P.O. Box 116, Road U.K.
(7) Insert address of Assigner	. ,		
	States, its territories, depend	ne Assignee) the entire right, title lencies and possessions, in the inver t which may be granted therefor, k	ntion, and all applications for
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) Baby Walker		
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign			Foreign Application or Case No.
Application Number	for which the undersigned ha of America	is (have) executed an application fo	
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on November 9	, 1998	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial I	Number	,
divisional or reissue applications. Assignee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree (concerning this application or consible in obtaining evidence and go on the states patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree (states patent to the Assignee agree (ting the invention and improvem ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has (6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be necordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, accordance in the state of the heirs, executors, according to the state of the heirs, executors, accordance in the state of the heirs, executors, according to the state of the heirs, executors, according to the state of the state of the state of the state of the heirs of the heirs, executors, according to the state of	expedient or essential to its full pers) to execute all papers necessary ontinuation or division or re-issurpting forward with such intereferences, to perform all affirmative acts to communicate to the Assignments thereof, and will, upon requested application or any division interest, and hereby covenants to they have) not executed and will grant(s) the firm of essary or desirable in order to communicate to the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application of essary or desirable in order to compare the said application or any division interest, and hereby covenants to the said application or any division interest, and hereby covenants to the said application or any division interest, and hereby covenants to the said application or any division interest.	ts which may be necessary to obtain the correpresentatives thereof any faquest, but without expense to me. Commissioner of Patents to issue a or divisions or continuing application that he has (they have) full right in not execute, any agreement in continuing application the power to insert on the power to insert on comply with the rules of the United executors, administrators, and/or a	with such applications as the evention hereby transferred, ence which may be declared he Assignee in every way possain a grant of a valid United lets known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal prosany and all Letters Patents of ations thereof to the said Asto convey the entire interest inflict herewith. In this assignment any further d States Patent Office for resassigns, and shall inure to the
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(2) Date November 9, 19	98	CHEN ER- IL	7-YU
	Name of Inventor		
	Name of Inventor		
(4) Date			

RECORDED: 11/16/1998

PATENT REEL: 9602 FRAME: 0077